# 0500052020

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
· · ·
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified CopiesCertificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: 5/20  FC





200054723502



05/20/05--01042--002 \*\*155.00

05 MAY 20 FM I: 07

## ' TRANSMITTAL LETTER

	stration Serion of Cor			
SUBJECT:	Deser	t Rose, LLC	I Liability Company)	
		(Traine of America	. Discouring Company)	
The enclosed	Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return	all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	r to the following:	
	Chri	stopher T. Sayre		
•		0	lame of Person)	
		(I	Firm/Company)	
	2	L20 S. Birch St.		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		(Address)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	ī	Denver, CO 80222		<del></del>
			State and Zip Code)	
For further in	formation of	concerning this matter, please	call:	
Chris	Sayre		303 	7.4.4
CIIL TS		of Person)	at ()	
	(14anic	01 1 615011)	(Alca code de Daytinie 1	Deprone Humoer)
Enclosed is a	check fo	r the following amount:		
□ \$125.00 Fi	ling Fee	☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &
			(additional copy is enclosed)	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	STRE	ET ADDRESS:	MAILING A	DDRESS:
	Regist	ration Section	Registration S	ection
		on of Corporations	Division of Co P.O. Box 632	
	409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399		Tallahassee, Florida 32314	

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company:	is:			
Desert Rose, LLC	-			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	principal office of the Limited Liabi	ility Con	npany is	:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
2120 S. Birch St	2120 S. Birch St.	•		
Denver, Co 80222	Denver, CO 8022			
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Register	ed Office, & Registered Agent's S	 ignature	<b>:</b> :	
The name and the Florida street address of the FRY VOL Name of the Florida street and the F	PONE  address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)  Lax  e, and Zip  to accept service of process for the about this certificate, I hereby accept the accity. I further agree to comply with the performance of my duties, and I am for	ove stated appointm e provisid amiliar w	d limited ent as ons of al vith and	!
Registered Age	nt's Signature		05 HAY 20 PH 4: 07	ANGLY
Page 1 c	•	ACIA 1	07	

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing M	Name and Address:
MGR.	Christopher T. Sayre
	2120 S. Birch St.
	Denver, CO 80222
MGR	Steven W. Hickox
	Denver, CO 80222
	**************************************
(Use attachment if necess	шу)
NOTE: An additional a	rticle must be added if an effective date is requested.
REQUIRED SIGNATUI	E: Justy V. Lune
Signatur	of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
of this do	lance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution cument constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury facts stated herein are true.)
Ch	ristopher T. Sayre
<del></del>	Typed or printed name of signee

#### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)